
2018028 EDEN Sports Center Mini 2
GD 14

Bracket 1
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EP
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[1] Chyanne MULDER

BYE

[1] Patricia ESTERER
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4
TSA051337
TSA051337

WP
WP

A2

BYE

[4] Sienna SYNDERCOMBE
[4] Sienna MANN
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TSA051338

TSA048509

TSA051338

TSA048509

EDEN

EDEN

EDEN

EDEN

[3] Annika KLEINHANS

Mariesa DU PLESSIS

[3] Ninke NEL

Kaelin MOLLENTZE 6-1, 6-2

7

8
TSA050266
TSA050266

EDEN
EDEN

A4

BYE

[2] Wilmien VOS
[2] KAYLA ESSELEN

[1] ESTERER / MULDER

[4] MANN / SYNDERCOMBE

6-0, 6-1

[3] KLEINHANS / NEL

[2] ESSELEN / VOS

6-1, 6-2

[1] ESTERER / MULDER

[2] ESSELEN / VOS

6-2, 6-4

[2] ESSELEN / VOS
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